
Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone Fax

Central Bucks School District 320 Swamp Road, 

Doylestown, PA 18901.

Thomas Hanna

Barbara A  Loughlin 

thanna@cbsd.org

bloughlin@cbsd.org

Owner

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Paula Richards paula@bxpa.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Ella Totesora Ella.Totesora@constructconnect.co

m

Plan Room 513-458-8605 866-570-8187

Dodge Construction Erin McVeigh Erin.McVeigh@construction.com Plan Room 844-326-3826

Construction Information 

Systems

170  Kinnelon Road

Kinnelon, NJ  07405

Cathy Kerr cathyk@cisleads.com Plan Room 973-492-0509 

ext.324

973-482-8378

Penn Builders, Inc. 2275 N. Old Bethlehem 

Pike

Quakertown, PA 18951

Chris Horton estimating@pennbuildersinc.com GC 215-536-8315

LGB Mechanical, Inc. 555 North Route 73

West Berlin, NJ 08091

Julie Lovett jlovett@lgbmechanical.com MC/PC 856-719-1400

Walter Brucker & Co., Inc.                                                             P.O. Box 57, 

Ottsville, PA  18942                                                           

Walter Kyle Brucker                                                     kyle@walterbrucker.com GC 215-795-2033

S&S Electrical Services, Inc. 262 Valley Road, #4

Warrington, PA 18976

James Tollett

Robert Meckling

jtollett@sselectrical.com

rmeckling@sselectrical.com

EC Cell 215-692-

9411

Gordon H Baver, Inc. 187 West 8th Street

Pennsburg, PA 18073

Gary D. Speer GSpeer@baverinc.com GC 215-679-7988

Integrity Mechanical, Inc. P.O. Box 870

37 Appletree Lane

Plumsteadville, Pa. 18949

Jessica Czerwonka JCzerwonka@integmech.com;

LeeAnn@integmech.com;

BHalpin@integmech.com; 

nziegler@integmech.com

MC/PC 215-766-0062

Addition and Renovations for Central Bucks High School West

Central Bucks School District

Job No.2671.02

Contact Person: Mark Marella

 Pre-Bid:    

Wednesday, March 19, 2025, 3:00 PM

Bids Due: 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025, 2:00 PM

3/26/2025

mailto:paula@bxpa.org
mailto:Ella.Totesora@constructconnect.com
mailto:Ella.Totesora@constructconnect.com
mailto:Erin.McVeigh@construction.com
mailto:cathyk@cisleads.com
mailto:estimating@pennbuildersinc.com
mailto:jlovett@lgbmechanical.com
mailto:kyle@walterbrucker.com
mailto:jtollett@sselectrical.com
mailto:jtollett@sselectrical.com
mailto:GSpeer@baverinc.com


Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone Fax

Addition and Renovations for Central Bucks High School West

Central Bucks School District

Job No.2671.02

Contact Person: Mark Marella

 Pre-Bid:    

Wednesday, March 19, 2025, 3:00 PM

Bids Due: 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025, 2:00 PM

E.R. Stuebner 227 Blair Ave

Reading, PA 19601

Stephen Sostak ssostak@erscon.com GC 610-376-6634

New Age Development Group 16 N. York Rd., 

Hatboro, PA 19040

Paul McKeon pmckeon@newagedevelopment.com GC 215-676-0415

JBM Mechanical, Inc. 3273 Gun Club Road

Nazareth, Pa. 18064

Wendy J. Meyers info@jbmmechanical.com MC/PC 610-837-2428 ext 

110

Brendan Stanton, Inc. dba

BSI Electrical Contractors

416 Stump Rd, 

Montgomeryville, PA 18936

Melissa Reynolds mreynolds@bsielectric.com EC 215-699-7700

Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. 1602 Conchester Highway

Boothwyn, PA 19061

Micheon Walker micheon@allstatesml.com MC/PC 610-361-9204

Hirschberg Mechanical 2955 Terwood Rd, 

Willow Grove, PA 19090 

Wes Collier wcollier@hirschbergmechanical.com MC/PC 215-793-9575

Myco Mechanical 1 North Washington Street

Telford Pa 18969

Jessica Temperino jtemperino@mycomechanical.com MC and PC 215-382-0267

KC Mechanical Service Inc. 732 Allegheny Road

Mt. Bethel PA 18343

Karen L. Kennedy kcmechanical@ptd.net PC 610-587-5141

UHRIG CONSTRUCTION INC. 1700 North Fifth Street

Reading, PA  19601
Steve Taylor STaylor@uhrig.com GC 610-373-1612

CMG of Easton, Inc. 1280 Cedarville Road, 

Easton, PA 18042

Cheryl Dreas cdreas@cmgofeaston.com GC 610-258-0677 ext 

110

Electric Tech 1334 Mays Landing Road 

Folsom, NJ 08037

Shannon Howell  showell@electritech.com EC 609-476-0822
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Addition and Renovations for Central Bucks High School West

Central Bucks School District

Job No.2671.02

Contact Person: Mark Marella

 Pre-Bid:    

Wednesday, March 19, 2025, 3:00 PM

Bids Due: 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025, 2:00 PM

AKC Mechanical, LLC 50 Steam whistle Drive 

Ivyland, PA 18974 

Kayla Sweigart admin@akcmechanical.com MC 215-322-1171

3/26/2025
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